

MACC 1076 OF 2018

Order No. 19

Dated: 05.04.2024

Today is fixed for filing W/S by O.P.2 and taking steps upon O.P.1 by petitioner.

Petitioner & O.P.2 file hazira. Previous order not complied with by the petitioner. Hence petitioner is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for non compliance of court order.

Fix 09.05.2024 for show cause by petitioner.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

